GLANDS &
ACCESSORIES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
ET Series............................................176
GMSH Series......................................176
GCFB Series.......................................176
GCMB Series .....................................176
GPM/GPG Series................................ 177

Seal CPE (Neoprene) rubber.
Insert CPE (Neoprene) rubber.
CHARACTERISTICS:
Operating Temperature Range -60°C to 150°C.
Protection Class IP66.
SERIES
Code Size
Entry Threads Cable Bedding
Diameter
Cable Overall
Diameter Hexagonal Size PVC
Shroud
CodeDia. Length  A (mm)  B (mm)
A/F (mm) A/C (mm)
C (mm)  D (mm) Min Max Min Max
GMCW16 CW-16 16 15 5.00 8.60 8.00 13.20 24.00 27.00 GMSH16/20SS
GMCW20S CW-20S 20 15 8.00 11.80 9.00 16.20 24.00 27.00 GMSH20S
GMCW20 CW-20 20 15 11.00 14.00 15.50 20.80 27.70 31.00 GMSH20
GMCW25S CW-25S 25 15 12.00 17.00 17.50 24.00 31.50 35.00 GMSH25S
GMCW25 CW-25 25 15 13.00 20.30 20.00 27.20 35.00 39.00 GMSH25
GMCW32 CW-32 32 15 19.00 26.20 26.70 34.00 43.00 47.50 GMSH32
GMCW40 CW-40 40 20 25.00 32.20 33.00 40.50 51.50 57.00 GMSH40
GMCW50S CW-50S 50 20 31.50 38.20 39.40 46.80 58.50 65.00 GMSH50S
GMCW50 CW-50 50 20 36.50 44.00 45.70 53.20 66.00 73.00 GMSH50
GMCW63S CW-63S 63 20 42.50 50.00 52.10 59.00 72.00 80.00 GMSH63S
GMCW63 CW-63 63 20 49.10 56.00 58.40 66.00 80.00 89.00 GMSH63
GMCW75S CW-75S 75 20 54.50 62.00 64.80 72.00 86.50 97.00 GMSH75S
GMCW75 CW-75 75 20 60.50 68.00 71.10 78.00 94.00 105.00 GMSH75
GMCW90 CW-90 90 20 66.00 79.00 77.00 90.00 106.00 118.00 GMSH90
GLANDS & ACCESSORIES
GL
AN
DS

CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
187P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code Cable Size
(mm2)
Stud Size
ø (mm)
A/F
HEX DIE
CLWM6M6 6 6
CLWM6M8 6 8
CLWM6M10 6 10
CLWM10M6 10 6
CLWM10M8 10 8
CLWM10M10 10 10
CLWM16M6 16 6 6.3
CLWM16M8 16 8 6.3
CLWM16M10 16 10 6.3
CLWM25M6 25 6 7.7
CLWM25M8 25 8 7.7
CLWM25M10 25 10 7.7
CLWM35M8 35 8 9.2
CLWM35M10 35 10 9.2
CLWM35M12 35 12 9.2
CLWM50M8 50 8 10.4
CLWM50M10 50 10 10.4
 Wide Mouth Crimp Lugs
CLWM SERIES
For easier termination of fine stranded cables. Compliant with Standard AS/NZS 4325.
Code Cable Size
(mm2)
Length
BF1.0/10 1.0 10.0 - 12.0
BF1.5/10 1.5 10.0 - 12.0
BF2.5/10 2.5 10.0 - 12.0
BF4.0/10 4.0 10.0 - 12.0
BF6.0/10 6.0 10.0 - 12.0
BF10/18 10.0 12.0 - 18.0
BF16/18 16.0 12.0 - 18.0
BF25/18 25.0 18.0 - 20.0
Bootlace Ferrules
Non-Insulated
BF SERIES
For easier termination of fine stranded cables.
When a bell mouth crimp lug is used in conjunction with a flexible conductor, it is recommended to use the same size crimp lug as per
the conductor. i.e. use CLWM120 (120mm²) crimp lug with 120mm² flexible cable. For crimping 6mm² to 120mm² lugs you can use either a
manual tool or 13 tonne hydraulic crimp tool. For 150mm² flexible conductors and above, use a 23 tonne hydraulic tool.
CLWM50M12 50 12 10.4
CLWM70M8 70 8 11.5
CLWM70M10 70 10 11.5
CLWM70M12 70 12 14.2
CLWM95M8 95 8 14.2
CLWM95M10 95 10 14.2
CLWM95M12 95 12 14.2
CLWM120M10 120 10 16.5
CLWM120M12 120 12 16.5
CLWM150M10 150 10 18.3
CLWM150M12 150 12 18.3
CLWM185M12 185 12 20.0
CLWM185M16 185 16 20.0
CLWM240 240 (blank) 23.1
CLWM300 300 (blank) 26.0
CLWM400 400 (blank) 28.1
Code Cable Size
(mm2)
Stud Size
ø (mm)
A/F
HEX DIE
Code Cable Size
(mm2)
Length
BF35/18 35.0 18.0 - 20.0
BF50/18 50.0 18.0 - 20.0
BF70/25 70.0 25.0 - 32.0
BF95/25 95.0 25.0 - 32.0
BF120/30 120.0 30.0 - 32.0
Length may vary depending on stock.